
 
 

St. Maurice Mass Intentions July 2021
 
Thursday, July 1, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Carmela McCrum, by Tom and Anne-
Marie Gleeson 
 
Friday, July 2, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Deceased members of the Gallagher and 
Zwicker families, by Harvey Zwicker 
 
Saturday, July 3, 2021  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Andrea Mapp, by Gerry Larkin 
 
Saturday, July 3, 2021  5:00 PM  
+ Luigi Nigro, by Giovannina Nigro 
 
Sunday, July 4, 2021  9:00 AM 
+ Carolyn Epp, by the Hawkes family 
 
Sunday, July 4, 2021  11:00 AM  
+ Jacqueline Trottier and deceased members of 
the family, by Laurier and family 
 
Sunday, July 4, 2021  7:30 PM 
Parishioners of St. Maurice 
  
Tuesday, July 6, 2021  7:00 PM  
+ Nedardo De Leon, by Josefina Villareal 
 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Lucie McCormick, by Basil McCormick 
 
Thursday, July 8, 2021  9:00 AM  
Intentions - For healing for Jacob and Mary 
Mattam, by Maria and Rohit 
 
Friday, July 9, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Don Johnston, by Johnston Family 
 
Saturday, July 10, 2021  5:00 PM  
+ Babiana Rodrigues, by Juliana Crasto 
 
Sunday, July 11, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Lorene Farnand, by the Hawkes family 
 
Sunday, July 11, 2021  11:00 AM  
+ Ed and Alice Brohman, by Bryne and Patty Egan 
 
Sunday, July 11, 2021  7:30 PM  
Parishioners of St. Maurice  
 
Tuesday, July 13, 2021  7:00 PM  
+ Karen Smithers, by Kevin and Pauline 
Birmingham 
 
 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Tony Melis, by Jeanne Melis 
 
Friday, July 16, 2021  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Gerry Larkin, by Eileen Rimek 
 
Saturday, July 17, 2021  5:00 PM  
+ Joan Yeldon, by the Catholic Women's League 
 
Sunday, July 18, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Marcello Ludovico Guzel, by Jackie Anawati 
 
Sunday, July 18, 2021  11:00 AM  
+ Phil Morris, by Bryne and Patty Egan 
 
Sunday, July 18, 2021  7:30 PM  
Parishioners of St. Maurice  
 
Tuesday, July 20, 2021  7:00 PM  
Intentions for Bob Ward in supplication and 
thanksgiving, by Rory Ward 
 
Thursday, July 22, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Michael Fung, by Marie Fung 
 
Friday, July 23, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Riesbeck and Levesque families, by Colette 
Riesbeck 
 
Saturday, July 24, 2021  5:00 PM 
For Brigid Wells, by Basil McCormick 
 
Sunday, July 25, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Rose Sampson, by Sylvia Arsenault and Jeanne 
Chaison 
 
Sunday, July 25, 2021  11:00 AM  
+ Michael Fostaty, by Dan Maddiss 
 
Sunday, July 25, 2021  7:30 PM 
Parishioners of St. Maurice 
  
Tuesday, July 27, 2021  7:00 PM  
+ Dave Dunlop, by Deacon Kevin O'Shea 
    
Thursday, July 29, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Steve, Emily, Freda and Doris Dufresne, by 
Debbie and Michel Beauregard 
     
Friday, July 30, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Vincenzo Nigro, by his wife Giovannina 
 
Saturday, July 31, 2021  5:00 PM  
+ Giuseppe (Beppi) Midena, by Ted & Maria 
Baker and family 


